1
®
HA4314B
Data Sheet September 11, 2007 FN3679.12
400MHz, 4x1 Video Crosspoint Switch
The HA4314B is a very wide bandwidth 4x1 crosspoint switch
ideal for professional video switching, HDTV, computer monitor
routing, and other high performance applications. The circuit

• RF Switching and Routing
• PCM Data Routing
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
HA4314BCA HA 4314BCA 0 to +70 16 Ld QSOP M16.15A
HA4314BCAZ*
(Note)
HA43 14BCAZ 0 to +70 16 Ld QSOP
(Pb-free)
M16.15A
HA4314BCB* HA4314BCB 0 to +70 14 Ld SOIC M14.15
HA4314BCBZ*
(Note)
4314BCBZ 0 to +70 14 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M14.15
HA4314BCP HA4314BCP 0 to +70 14 Ld PDIP E14.3
HA4314BCPZ
(Note)
HA4314BCPZ 0 to +70 14 Ld PDIP**
(Pb-free)
E14.3
*Add “96” suffix for tape and reel. Please refer to TB347 for details on
reel specifications.